


24/141

Enroln

The Se
projec
count
finalizg

The S¢
for the
staff
2025.

Frame

Superi
the Mj

It was

THAT

Truth |

Direct
Educaj

Inclusi

Directy
Youth
familij
acces

substd
collab)

Superi

The s
Distric

ey







24/143

24/144

24/145

24/146

24/147

1>







24/153

24/154

24/155

24/156

24/157

It was moved by Trustee Ward and seconded by Trustee Kent-Laidla
THAT the Board approve Policy 601.1, Student Records, be repea
Procedure Guide

It was moved by Trustee Ward and seconded by Trustee Kent-Laidla
THAT the Board approve Policy 601.2, Ordinary Resident, be repe:
Procedure Guide

It was moved by Trustee Ward and seconded by Trustee Kent-Laidlz

THAT the Board move Policy 602.6, District Technology, be repeat
Procedure Guide

It was moved by Trustee Ward and seconded by Trustee Kent-Laidl¢

THAT the Board approve Policy 605.2 Student Placement Repor
Administrative Procedure Guide

It was moved by Trustee Ward and seconded by Trustee Kent-Laid

THAT the Board approve Policy 602.12, Distributed Learnin
Administrative Procedure Guide




: — . E—— ——rrram =

e ——————————————— O

_ =

e

— -

- OO0 _, kel

. ‘ -~ -

iy i

F ]

: — —— =

: b ] .

_ -

MH‘ !
: — -

1 -
[ I ¥~ R —_ [ T e o~ -t T, o fe— TR N ey et ]

24/158






