OPEN M NICOL

И

Su

PRESENT:

Chairperson

Vice-Chair

Trustees

Student Trustees

Superintendent

Assistant Superinten ပို

Secretary Treasurer

Assistant Secretary Ti

Executive Assistant

ACKNOWLEDGEMEN

MINUTES

24/140

It was moved by Trus

THAT the minutes of

Business Arising from

None.

Report of the Closed

EDUC#

Enroln

The Se projec count finalize

The Se for the staff w 2025.

Frame

Superi the Mi

24/141 It was

THAT t

Truth

Directo Educa

Inclusi

Directory Youth familie access substacellab

Superi

The Su Distric

OPERATIONS:

District Website RFP:

The Secretary Treasure websites was conducte

Sotropa Communication fully integrated betwee document templates/for identity being rolled ou

24/142

It was moved by Trustee

THAT the Board support

Trans Mountain Pipelin

Secretary Treasurer Ric donations of office supp distributed to each of o thanks the Trans Moun-School District.

September 5 Transporta

The Secretary Treasurel requesting that the Tow the increasing demand

Trustees were provided Secondary School wher there are no vacant sea

Property Update:

The Secretary Treasure of Princeton regarding t This involves the forma Access), and Statutory F

The School District is wa to all the terms within e

24/147	24/146	24/145	24/144	24/143
	1			ı
	r t	t	t	t
	1			
, ,				
i.				
Ļ				
		و		

POLICY

Policies fo

The Secret the School

24/148

It was mov

THAT the E approval.

24/149

It was mov

THAT the E

24/150

It was mov

THAT the E

Policies fo

Trustees w the Admin

24/151

It was mov

THAT the E the Admini

24/152

It was mov

THAT the Procedure

24/153	It was moved by Trustee Ward and seconded by Trustee Kent-Laidla
	THAT the Board approve Policy 601.1, Student Records, be repea Procedure Guide
24/154	It was moved by Trustee Ward and seconded by Trustee Kent-Laidk
	THAT the Board approve Policy 601.2, Ordinary Resident, be reper Procedure Guide
24/155	It was moved by Trustee Ward and seconded by Trustee Kent-Laidk
	THAT the Board move Policy 602.6, District Technology, be repea Procedure Guide
24/156	It was moved by Trustee Ward and seconded by Trustee Kent-Laidla
	THAT the Board approve Policy 605.2 Student Placement Repor Administrative Procedure Guide
24/157	It was moved by Trustee Ward and seconded by Trustee Kent-Laid
	THAT the Board approve Policy 602.12, Distributed Learning e Administrative Procedure Guide

I 24/158 1 ַ 1

